
 
 

ASEAN SECRETARIAT OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS 2021 
 
 
The following days are official holidays of the ASEAN Secretariat during 2021: 
 

1.  1 January 2021 Friday New Year 2021 

2.  12 February 2021 Friday  Lunar New Year   

3.  11 March 2021 Thursday 
 
Isra Mi’raj   

4.  14 March 2021 Sunday Holy Nyepi Day  

5.  2 April 2021 Friday Good Friday  

6.  1 May 2021 Saturday International Labor Day  

7.  13 May 2021 Thursday Ascension Day 

8.  13 – 14 May 2021 Thursday-Friday Eid-al-Fitr  

9.  26 May 2021 Wednesday Vesak Day 

10.  
 
1 June 2021  

 
Tuesday   Pancasila Day 

11.  20 July 2021 Tuesday Eid-al-Adha 

12.  8 August 2021 Sunday ASEAN Day 

13.  10 August 2021 Tuesday Islamic New Year 

14.  17 August 2021 Tuesday Independence Day of the Republic of Indonesia 

 15. 
 
19 October 2021 Tuesday Prophet Muhammad's Birthday 

 16. 25 December 2021 Saturday Christmas Day 

    
National/Independence Days of ASEAN Member State will be observed by nationals of the 
countries concerned. 
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